www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.
5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:

Todd's Automotive
tostenw@telus.net

Hrs/Qty Service

12
24
12

24

24
12

Flexfit caps with logo
flexfit caps with logo

gildan shirts with logo
light colored

gildan shirts with logo
light colored

1 time embroidery setup
atcf2500 hoodies with logo printed
atcf2500 hoodies with logo printed

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$24.00 0%
$22.00 0%
$18.00 0%
$16.00 0%
$25.00 0%
$34.00 0%
$38.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Quote

1247

January 15, 2020

$2,848.65

Sub Total

$288.00
$528.00
$216.00

$384.00

$25.00
$816.00
$456.00

$2,713.00
$135.65

$2,848.65

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
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