## Quote



From:	Quote Number	1247
Pear Media Inc.	Quote Date	January 15, 2020
5508-30 Street	Total	\$2,848.65
Lloydminster, AB		
T9V 2C2		
Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)		

## To:

Todd's Automotive tostenw@telus.net

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
12	Flexfit caps with logo	\$24.00	0%	\$288.00
24	flexfit caps with logo	\$22.00	0%	\$528.00
12	gildan shirts with logo light colored	\$18.00	0%	\$216.00
24	gildan shirts with logo light colored	\$16.00	0%	\$384.00
1	1 time embroidery setup	\$25.00	0%	\$25.00
24	atcf2500 hoodies with logo printed	\$34.00	0%	\$816.00
12	atcf2500 hoodies with logo printed	\$38.00	0.00%	\$456.00

Total	\$2,848.65	
GST #775979693	\$135.65	
Sub Total	\$2,713.00	

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.